
LOT 7 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 1.

WD 1058-2148, WD 1131-2526, WD 1

WILLIAMS SONJI
403 SW HEATHRIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-107
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337,155

1528/1834 11/22/2024 WD Q I 01 420,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DZIAK CAROLINE A

WILLIAMS SONJI

1488/2250 4/20/2023 WD Q I 01 400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TILLOTSON MICAHEL

DZIAK CAROLINE A
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40464 SFR 0 08/24/2020

2025HX Base Yr

403 SW HEATHRIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,173 124.1460 139.04 302,134 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1846

BAS 1,846 100 1,846 246,401

FGR 505 55 278 37,107

FOP 42 30 13 1,736

FOP 120 30 36 4,805

2,513 2,173 290,049

BAS=[ORIG=-10,-20] S37 E14 E7 S2 E13 N10 E15 N3 E7 N31 W13 S5
W13 S8 W15 N8 W15 $
FOP=[ORIG=5,-20] S8 E15 N8 W15 $
FOP=[ORIG=4,17] S6 E7 N6 W7 $
FGR=[ORIG=24,9] S10 S12 E22 N25 W7 S3 W15 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,095.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,285

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,500

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2023 2022 100 300

9,085

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


